APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF ESCC QUALIFICATION APPROVAL Page 1
Component Title: Resistors, Fixed, Chip, Thick Film, based on type CHPHR and CHPFR
Appl. No.
Executive Member: CNES Date: 27/07/2021 314E
Components (including series and families) submitted for Extension of Qualification  Approval:
1
ESCC
COMPONENT

Britta
Schade
Digitally signed
by Britta Schade
Date: 2021.08.31
10:59:37 +02'00'
APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF ESCC QUALIFICATION APPROVAL Page 4
Component Title: Resistors, Fixed, Chip, Thick Film, based on type CHPHR and CHPFR
Appl. No.
Executive Member: CNES Date: 27/07/2021 314E
ANNEX 1: LIST OF TESTS DONE TO SUPPORT EXTENSION OF QUALIFICATION 18
Tests conducted in compliance with:
 ESCC 4001  generic specification; Chart  F4  (for ESCC/QPL parts);
  or PID-TFD Click here to enter text. (for ESCC/QML parts)
Tests vehicle identification/description:
4001026062052F4 20,5KOhm DC 1938 (0603)
4001026015R60G6 5.6Ohm DC 2037 (0603)
4001026011004G6 1MOhm DC 2037 (0603)
4001026025621F4 5.62KOhm DC 1938 (0805)
4001026122003F4 200KOhm DC 2001 (0805, FR)
4001026034701G4 4,7KOhm DC 1937 (1206)
4001026131R00G4 1Ohm DC 2018 (1206)
4001026031003F4 100KOhm DC 2041 (1206)
4001026141004G6 1MOhm DC 2003 (2010, FR)
4001026041R50G6 1,5 Ohm DC 1918 (2010)
4001026051R20G4 1.2Ohm DC 1912 (2512)
40010260510R0F4 10Ohm DC 2011 (2512)
40010260536R5F4 36.5Ohm DC 2019 (2512)
Detail Specification reference:  4001/026
Chart F4 Test
Tick
when